DDEN Submersible Miniature In-Line Load Cell
Key Features:
• Capacities 0-50N up to 0-50kN
• Fully Submersible: IP68 to 10m
• Tension and Compression
• Output: 0.5mV/V to 2mV/V
• Accuracy: <±0.15%/RC (0.05% typical)
• Optional Amplified Outputs: 4-20mA, 0.1-10Vdc,

DDEN 20kN 002 000 DDEN-20kN-002-000
DDEN 50kN 002 000 DDEN-50kN-002-000
Ordering Codes:
For pricing or any further information, please contact Omni Instruments Ltd.
Contact Details:
Tel:  +44 1382 443000
Fax: +44 1382 453197
Email: info@omni.uk.com
Mailing Address: Unit 1, 14 Nobel Road,
Wester Gourdie Industrial Estate,
Dundee, DD2 4UH.
Website: www.omniinstruments.co.uk
Associated Products:
TR150 Handheld Indicator T24 Wireless Telemetry Range
Intuitive4-L Panel-Mount
Indicator
DSC-USB USB Signal Digitiser
ICA Miniature Strain Gauge
Amplifier
SGA Signal Conditioner/Amplifier
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
DDENAXX 50N 002 000 DDENAXX-50N-002-000
DDENAXX 100N 002 000 DDENAXX-100N-002-000
DDENAXX 250N 002 000 DDENAXX-250N-002-000
DDENAXX 500N 002 000 DDENAXX-500N-002-000
DDENAXX 1000N 002 000 DDENAXX-100N-002-000
DDENAXX 2000N 002 000 DDENAXX-2000N-002-000
DDENAXX 5000N 002 000 DDENAXX-5000N-002-000
DDENAXX 10kN 002 000 DDENAXX-10kN-002-000
DDENAXX 20kN 002 000 DDENAXX-20kN-002-000
DDENAXX 50kN 002 000 DDENAXX-50kN-002-000
Note: XX is replaced by ICA amplifier code, i.e. 2H = ICA2H amplifier.
Available ICA amplifiers: Output Wiring Format + Supply Voltage Amplifier Code